/

6-pack

powero@))

high level hearing

Packaging Data

Picture Order No. Type
of
pack-
aging

4610210416 VE
‘ No *
powerone ))
4610210416 SK1
No *

> ~ 4610210416 VSK
| Yes *

4610210416 PAL
Yes *

* Orderable packaging type

\_

Hearing Aid Batteries

EAN No. /
UPC No.

Quantiy
per unit

4008496341849

6
4008496341856

10
4008496341863

*k

50
4008496481026

*k

5600

power D@))

~

Type Designation
Type No.

Voltage (V)
Electrochemical system
Typical energy (mWh)
Typical capacity (mAh)
Diameter (mm)

Height (mm)

Weight (g)
Length Width
(mm) (mm)
48 4.700
51 0
106 270
800 600

** 4043752... = EAN No. / 87135400... = UPC No.

Height
(mm)

94

97

67

676

Legend VE=sales unit SK1=inner carton 1 SK2=inner carton 2 VSK=master carton PAL=palett

p 10
4610
14
Zinc Air
120
100
5.8

3.6

0.3

Weight

49109

0.060 kg

0.348 kg

44.976
kg



https://www.mega-piles.com/piles-10-auditives-1.45v-100mah-p-447

